PULSED POWER CAPACITORS
NOVACAP offers a line of MLC pulsed power chip capacitors, sizes 1825, 3530,
3640, 7565, which provide exceptional discharge energy at elevated voltages.
These devices are manufactured using a unique dielectric formulation which has a
positive voltage coefficient and a high dielectric constant.  These properties can
provide over 7 joules/cc of discharge energy depending on part size, capacitance
value and voltage applied, far surpassing conventional X7R or Temperature
Compensating Dielectrics, permitting discharge solutions in greatly reduced

Active Energy Density Performance of
Pulsed Power Capacitor Vs. X7R MLC
HOW TO ORDER
DIELECTRIC
P = Pulsed
Power
CAPACITANCE
Value in
Picofarads
Two significant
figures,
followed by
number of zeros:
803 = 80,000 pF
VOLTAGE-VDCW
Two significant
figures, followed
by number of
zeros:
122 = 1200V
TERMINATION
P = Palladium
Silver
PACKING
OPTION
T=Reeled
THICKNESS
OPTION
X = Non-standard
thickness.  Specify
in Mils. if non-stan-
dard is required.
Standard items are
any thickness to
Maximum shown in
charts.
SIZE
See Chart
STYLE
OPTION
RC = Bleed
Resistor
(optional)
RC        3640         P 803 K 122 P X T
TOLERANCE
K = +/- 10 %
M= +/- 20 %
P= +100%/-0%
Catalog 09-08-PC 35
E
n
e
rg
y
 D
e
n
s
it
y
 (
J
/c
c
)
A p p l i e d  F i e l d  (V/uM)